
Replace any cracked protective shield.
Dieses symbol bedeutet, dass defekte schutzgläser sofort ersetzt werden müssen.
Ce symbol indique que vous devez remplacer tout verre de protection félé.
Este simpolo indica que hay que 'reemplazar filtros en caso de rotura o desperfectos'.
Dette symbolet indikerer at alle řdelagte (sprukne) sikkerhetglass mĺ skiftes.
Valaisinta el saa kĺyttĺĺ ilman suojalasia vioitunut suojalasi on vaihdettava uuteen ennen valaisimen kĺyttöön ottoa.
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LED 50 LED Emergency DALI/1-10V IS1458B

Switch Off
Abschalten
Débrancher
Desconectar
Uitschakelen
Stäng av
 

Disconnect from mains supply before replacing the fuse or the lamp.
Vor dem Einsetzen der Sicherung oder der Lampe Spannungsfreiheit herstellen.
Débrancher le secteur avant de remplacer le fusible ou l'ampoule.
Desconectar del suministro de la red, antes de realizar la sustitución del fusible o de la lámpara.
Voor het vervangen van lamp of zekering, eerst netspanning uitschakelen.
Koppla bort spänningen före byte av en säkring eller en lampa.
 

2052654 2052656 2052658 2052660 
2052670 2052672 2052674 2052676 
2052686 2052688 2052690 2052692 
2052702 2052704 2052706 2052708 
DALI
2052662 2052664 2052666 2052668  
2052678 2052680 2052682 2052684 
2052694 2052696 2052698 2052700 
2052710 2052712 2052714 2052716

IS500
These products 

must be Earthed

Not suitable for covering with thermally insulating material
Ne doit pas être recouvert un matériau isolant thermique
  

DIMMING

IS519

Round
2052654 2052656 2052658 2052660 2052662 2052664 2052666 2052668 
2052686 2052688 2052690 2052692 2052694 2052696 2052698 2052700

Square
2052670 2052672 2052674 2052676 2052678 2052680 2052682 2052684 
2052702 2052704 2052706 2052708 2052710 2052712 2052714 2052716

1 - 20mm Max

130 x 130
 

137Ø
 

1 - 20mm Max

230-240V~
4 x 1.0mm2 Min. (1 x P/L           ) 
DALI / 1-10V (2 x 1.0mm2 Min.)

DALI / 1-10V

D1 / +   D2 / -
 

P/L       N
DALI

D1       D2

3

P/L

N

iiiii

CLICK

D1
 
D2

DALI

2052655 2052657 2052659 2052661 
2052671 2052673 2052675 2052677 
2052687 2052689 2052691 2052693 
2052703 2052705 2052707 2052709   
DALI
2052663 2052665 2052667 2052669 
2052679 2052681 2052683 2052685 
2052695 2052697 2052699 2052701 
2052711 2052713 2052715 2052717
1-10V
2692126  

2052655 2052657 2052659 2052661 2052663 2052665 2052667 2052669
2052687 2052689 2052691 2052693 2052695 2052697 2052699 2052701
 

 
2052671 2052673 2052675 2052677 2052679 2052681 2052683 2052685 
2052703 2052705 2052707 2052709 2052711 2052713 2052715 2052717

137Ø
 

1 - 20mm Max

13mmØ
 
 

1 - 20mm Max

13mmØ
 
 130 x 130

Concord

380 x 380 x 100 380 x 380 x 100

ConcordConcord ConcordConcord

2 x P/L, N, 

D1 / +   D2 / -2 x P/L, N, 

DALI / 1-10V

230-240V~
4 x 1.0mm2 Min. ( 1 x P/L          ) 
DALI / 1-10V (2 x 1.0mm2 Min.)
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LED

iv

P/L

P/L
N

1A

Accu NiMH C 3A
3 Cells 2Ah 3.6V

D1 / +
D2 / -

DALI 
/1-10V

IS500 230-240V~ 50-60Hz

Movement Arrows

IS1600

1 2 1 2

3

4 5 4 5
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